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GOLFPLATZ
GOLFCLUB

SIEK/AHRENSBURG

Name, Vorname
Stosik, Jurgen
Hohn, Andreas
Flint, Olaf

Nies, Tatiana

BoR3, Olaf

Marks, Bernhard
Stosik, Brigitte
Schutz, Sascha
Rost, Christiane
Vof3, Guido
Arendholz, Susann
Wolfes, Johanna
Binde, Peter
Becker, Klaus
Schmidt, Christian
Griem, Hans-Juergen
Steingriibner, Gerhard
Moses, Wolfgang
Kroger, Peter
Bera, Horst
Habenicht, Rolf
Knudsen, Jens
Otto, Dirk
Schuster, Uwe
Barmpavasiloglu, Michail
Markewitz, Claudio
Binde, Birgit
Thomsen, Kay
Hass, Michael
Marquardt, Guido

Putten
02.11.|02.11.

09.11.
48,50
46,00
27,50
43,50
46,00
46,00
48,50
40,50

16.11.

36,00
43,50
48,50
46,00
40,50
40,50
40,50
46,00
40,50
22,00
38,00
27,50
27,50
26,00
36,00
33,50
40,50
29,00

38,00
22,00

23.11.

30.11.

07.12.]14.12.

21.12.

46,50

42,00

43,00

50,00

50,00

47,00

49,00

36,50

39,50

38,00

48,00

38,00

34,00

44,00

47,00

50,00

46,50

47,00

46,50

42,00

43,00

49,00

49,50

36,50

44,00

45,00

36,50

44,00

45,00

49,00

44,00

39,50

46,50

44,00

34,00

47,00

26,50

35,00

34,00

48,00

46,50

44,00

46,50

36,00

22,50

49,50

36,00

24,50

33,00

34,00

50,00

39,00

41,00

37,00

39,00

41,00

37,00

35,00

39,50

42,50

35,00

44,00

48,00

48,00

46,50

44,00

33,00

38,00

33,00

49,50

46,50

24,50

38,00

04.01.(11.01.]11.01.

— - u
Putten Putten

18.01.] 25.1. [01.02.]08.02. [ 15.02.]22.02. [ 01.03. ] 08.03. [ 15.03. | 22.03. | 22.03. | 29.03. Gesamt

44,00 33,50 387,00

50,00 46,00 386,50

47,00 30,50 385,00

42,00 39,00 375,50

31,50 371,00

38,50 41,00 369,50

46,00 38,00 347,50

38,50 345,50

41,00 32,00 337,50

38,50 46,00 337,50

29,00 326,00

305,00

35,50 302,00

36,00 299,00

285,50

31,50 26,00 282,50

277,00

36,00 272,50

19,50 22,00 271,00

46,00 270,50

16,00 262,50

25,50 30,50 254,00

41,00 252,50

43,00 252,50

248,50

48,50 49,50 243,00

28,00 238,50

46,00 237,00

235,50

33,50 232,00




Platz
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32
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

GOLFPLATZ
GOLFCLUB

SIEK/AHRENSBURG

Name, Vorname
Schramm, Klaus
Pieper, Stefan
Kiihn, Jana
Hauck, Vita

Huge, Wilhelm
Kampff, Niklas
Wiené&gge, Torsten
Otto, Andrea
Haase, Hans-Heinrich
Kampff, Birgit
Schmidt, Hans-Joachim
Huge, Heiderose
Schmiel, Axel

BoR3, Karin

Pauser, Frank
Stoffersen, Peter
Rost, Axel
Boelsen, Maja
Reichart, Klaus
Stohrer, Mariola
Seehaase, Kai

im Masche, Jirgen
Schwarz, Horst
Boelsen, Dr. Thies
Haack, Ralf

Dylla, Sabine
Lunge, Lars
Reiche, Dr. Klaus
Reiche, Ulrike

im Masche-Harmsen, Gis

Putten
02.11.|02.11.

09.11.
30,00

16.11.

50,00
30,00
24,00
35,00
50,00
26,00

35,00

24,00

29,00
40,50
46,00
40,50
32,00
37,00

32,00
27,50
25,00

23.11.

30.11.

07.12.]14.12.121.12.[{04.01.] 11.01.

29,00

36,50 [{eRs10)

42,50

49,00 [EeyNeo]

26,50

36,50 JeKeol 39,50

29,00

36,50 [uiygely

22,50

32,00

49,50

26,50

39,50

35,00

39,50

34,00

32,00

31,00

39,50

22,50

42,50

33,00

38,00 33,00

45,00

45,00

26,50

40,00

30,00

34,00

33,00

24,50

21,00

35,00

44,00

47,00

36,50

41,50

36,50

41,50

— - u
Putten Putten

11.01.]18.01.| 25.1. |01.02.]08.02.|15.02.|22.02.|01.03. | 08.03. | 15.03. | 22.03. | 22.03. | 29.03. Gesamt
35,50 230,00
44,00 228,50
17,50 23,50 228,00
37,00 27,50 225,00
19,50 214,50
211,00

41,00 209,50

198,50

30,00 46,00 197,00
23,50 196,50

193,50

17,50 191,00
25,50 188,50
21,00 188,00
48,50 177,00
49,50 174,00

172,00

157,50

149,50

14,00 19,00 149,00
38,50 36,00 145,50
23,00 18,00 141,50
132,50

130,50

15,00 130,50
21,00 129,00

128,50

128,00

128,00

22,00

25,00

122,00




Platz

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

GOLFPLATZ
GOLFCLUB

SIEK/AHRENSBURG

Name, Vorname
Wolfes, Philipp
Berger, Stephanie
Ellerbrock, Thorsten
Woulf, Barbara
Verdan, Renée
Kolloch, Dagmar
Schmedeke, Dirk
Hopker, Dieter
Jodeit, Christine
Nottrodt, Nicole
Schitzeberg, Arne
Gose, Gesina
Wulf, Maximilian
Beyer, Barbel
Lenfers, Klaus
Hamann, Irmtraud
Lill, Kathrin

Becker, Sabine
Hopker, Angela
Kruse, Bettina
Wachholz, Henning
Graca, Manuel
Einfeldt, Michael
Lill, Thomas

Koch, Gundula
Kuhlmann, Cornelia
Schramm, Christel

Putten
02.11.|02.11.

09.11.
48,50
43,50

16.11.

31,00
23,00
43,50

33,50
37,00

31,00
33,50

21,00

23,00

25,00
21,00

Putten
23.11. 1 30.11.{07.12.]14.12.121.12.|04.01. [ 11.01. | 11.01.

18.01.

25.1.

01.02. [ 08.02.]15.02. [ 22.02.| 01.03. [ 08.03.

Putten
15.03.]22.03. | 22.03.

29.03.

=

Gesamt

0,00 ¥ 0,00

120,50

38,00

120,00

117,00

41,00 41,50

113,50

27,50

106,50

30,00

105,00

24,50

0,00 JEiNee] 17,00

103,50

29,00

97,50

95,00

21,00

24,00

20,00

94,50

42,50

44,00

86,50

ARSIl 39,50

16,00

85,00

41,00 41,50

82,50

22,50

76,50

31,00

68,00

40,00

65,50

28,00

59,00

50,50

46,00

17,00

38,00

33,50

33,50

33,50

33,50

32,50

28,00

28,00

25,00

21,00

18,50




